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Erie (Colorado, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Cedarwood Place

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 11 5:00pm MT

Lot

0452
0453
0454

0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483

Title

Executive Corner Desk w Hutch Plus Desk C
Drexel Heritage Mahogany Chairs C

Dining table, Two Table Leaves and Table Pads
C

China Cabinet C

AreaRug C

Mirrors C

Glassware and Linens A
Gablets A

Leather Jacket, Vest and CamelBak A
Sub Bass and Speaker B
Generator With Cover B

Three Helmets, Visors, Gloves and Walker B
Set Of Dishes A

Vases and Stoneware Pitcher A
Chairs B

Dining table C

Dining Chairs C

Chair and Ottoman C

Sofawith Ottoman C

Baskets and Silk Plants A
Dresser C

Mirror, Comforter, Pillows A
Night Stand and Lamp B

King Size Bedframe C

Night stand and Lamp B

Storage Bins B

Chair C

Speaker and CD PlayersB
Stereo Cabinet and CD Players B
Klipsch Speakers B

Sheet Music A

End Table, Paillsand Light B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 19 8:00pm MT

Lot

0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492

Title

Rug and Hartman Luggage A

Loveseat C

Columbia and Hammer bowling balls B
Typewriter, Lamps and Wall Art A
Silverware A

Mirror, Bookcase and Bath Tool C
wall Art A

Contax Camera A

Vintage movie screen, cameratripod and
Viewer A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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